
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
511 
37 
33 
47 
51 
3 

65 
53 
31 
58 

Class 

A 

SS 

SS 

A 

A 

SS 

SS 

B 

B 

SS 

Name 
JOSE CAETANO MELLO 
MARCIO F. BORTOLINI 
LUCIANO V. FRACARO 
RENE FERREIRA 
ALEXANDER FAGUNDES 
HENRI JOSE BOT 
WADIH N. NASSAR 
FABRICIO KAVA 
ELENARA GERALDO 
MIKA 

Laps 
6 
4 
7 
7 
6 
6 
9 
4 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
1:09.353 
1:09.459 
1:10.504 
1:10.592 
1:10.713 
1:11.201 
1:11.203 
1:13.239 
1:15.570 
1:21.684 

Diff 

0.106 
1.151 
1.239 
1.360 
1.848 
1.850 
3.886 
6.217 

12.331 

Gap 

0.106 
1.045 
0.088 
0.121 
0.488 
0.002 
2.036 
2.331 
6.114 

In Lap 

4 
3 
6 
7 
6 
2 
7 
4 
2 
3 

Best Speed 
158,736 
158,493 
156,144 
155,950 
155,683 
154,616 
154,611 
150,313 
145,677 
134,773 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2014 6aETAP 
TRACK DAY RACING/600ss 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - TRACK DAY RACING/600ss 

Qualifying started at 15:10:15 

AUTODROMO ZILMAR BEUX 3,058 km 

18/10/2014 15:10 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


